GA-QFJ-6400

Denomination

10

20

50

Criteria

ATM

Fit

ATM

Fit

ATM

Sort Level Criteria

Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
7 Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
4 Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
7 Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
4 Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
7 Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Level

50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40



100

500

Fit

ATM

Fit

ATM

Fit

ATM

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear

Miscorner

Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear

Miscorner

Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti

Watermark
Hole
Tear

Dogear

Miscorner

40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50



1000

5000

Fit

ATM

Fit

Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness
Stain
Graffiti
Watermark
Hole
Tear
Dogear
Miscorner
Tape
Limpness

50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
55
53
50
40
50
50
50
50
40
40
53
50
40
50
50
50



